
Product Listing

SUPERS
Granuphos (+ Ca,Mg and Zn)
16% Superphosphate
GRP
NPK's
REPLENISH (+2%S and T/E's)
18-6-12
18-6-12+S
10-5-25+S
10-10-20
13-6-20+S
14-7-14+S
15-3-20+S
16-4-20
POTATO PLUS (12%S + Mg + Ca + AVAIL)
8-5-18+B
10-8-21 + S + Mn 
HI-N's
RICHLAND (+3%S and T/E's)
27-2.5-5
24-2.5-10
SELENIGRAZE (+ Se)
SELENICUT (+2%S + Se)
Classic NP
Classic NK
18.6-0-15+S
20-4-10
24-2.2-4.5
PK's
0-7-30
0-10-20
Basik (+ Ca,Mg and T/E's)
POTASH
Muriate of Potash



Sulphate of Potash (+16%S)
NITROGEN
SWEETGRASS (+2%S+Na+Mg)
CAN
Sulfa CAN (+5% S)
SELENIGRASS (+ Se)
Sulphate of Ammonia (+24%S)
A.S.N. (+14%S)
UREA  
Urea (Granular)
40N + 6S (UAS) 
SELENISTART (+Se)
Protected Urea 46%N
Protected Urea 38%N + 7S
Protected Urea 29-0-14+3.5%S
Protected Urea 25-2.5-10 + 4S 
Protected Urea 28-2.5-5 + 5S +Mg,Ca
Protected Urea Sweet 18s (18-6-12 + S + Na)
13-5-25 + 3S 
Early Start 24-2.5-10 + S 
Early Start 27-2.5-5 + S 
LIME
GRAN-LIME


